Caractéristiques

Référence

200425
200426
200428
200427
200432
200431
200433
200434
200435
200422
200423
200424
200429
200430

Consulter la fiche produit

TUBE CONTACT

filetage

mé6
m6
m6
mé6
m8
m8
m8
m8
m8
m6
mé6
m6
m8
m8

25/12/2025

BINZEL SOUDAGE

Conditionnement par 10.

matiere principale

cu cylindrique
cu cylindrique
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu alu
cucrzr
cucrzr
cucrzr
cucrzr
cucrzr

Point de vente Dompro

@ de fil (mm)

0,8
1,0
1,2
1,0
1,2
1,0
1,4
1,6
1,2
0,8
1,0
1,2
1,0
1,2

Prix HT
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